
Anglesea & District Historical Society Program 
2013

COMMITTEE MEETINGS & ACTIVITIES
February February Saturday 10 February Working Bee 

Museum Garden. February Thursday 21st.
Working Bee Bark Hut Aireys Inlet 10.00 am

March
Friday 1 March 
10.00am

March
Activity Sunday 10 March 2.00pm
Re Naming of Bridges Coogoorah Park

April
Friday 5 April 
10.00am

April
Meeting Sunday 7 April 2.00pm 
Speaker  - Rex Bills  -  Bills, Beds & Birds

May
Friday 3 May 
10.00am

May
Activity Wednesday 10 May
Visit Barwon Park

June
Friday 31 May 
10.00am

June
Meeting Sunday 2 June 2.00pm
Education  -  Members memories and 
memorabilia   

July
Friday 5 July 
10.00am

July           Dr Ian Edwards Archaeologist 
Combined Meeting Thursday 11 July 11.00am
Followed by Winter Feast

August
Friday 2 Aug, 
10.00am

August
Meeting Sunday 4 August 2.00pm
Speaker  -  Interview with John Evans

September
Friday 30 Aug 
10.00am

September
Tuesday 3 September 11.00am
Outing – Camps of Anglesea

October
Friday 4 Oct 
10.00am

October
Annual General Meeting Sunday 6 October 
2.00pm. Speaker  -  Jennifer Bantow, past 
president of the Geelong Heritage Association.

November
Friday 1 November

November
Excursion  -  Historic Aireys Inlet, bus trip

December
Friday 29 November

December
Meeting Sunday 1 December
1948 Film – Bush Christmas
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